Whisky

TAIWAN

Kavalan

Kavalan Classic

Kavalan Solist Vinho

Kavalan Oloroso Sherry

Kavalan Fino

I FE

JAPAN

HN12

12

R

IR

B E Single Malt
F AN Amber
F A Sake
IR Premium
F A 8 Year
R T ZERR A
&L EEA
TE-EY
T2

i

=
=

AUSTRALIA
Starward NOVA

Starward Two - Fold

SPEYSIDE
Balvenie 12
Clynelish 14
Glenfiddich 15

Glass

500
700
700
1,500

400

Glass
1,200
1,200

500
500
500
420
420
450
450
450
450
450

450

Glass
420

400

Glass
400
420

400

EAST END B

Bottle

7000
10,000
10,000
15,000

4000

Bottle
12,000
12,000
6,000
6.000
6,000
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6.000
6,000

6,000

Bottle
5,500

5,000

Bottle
5,000
5,500

5,000

Macallan Double Oak
Mortlach 12
Mortlach 16

BlackAdder Raw Cask
Legendary 8

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie 18

Glendronach 12

ISLAND
Highland Park12
Highland Park18
Talisker 10

The First Editions 2010 Jura 12

ISLAY
Ardbeg 10
Ardnahoe
Bowmore 12

Caol lla

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

450

450

550

700

Glass

400

600

420

Glass

380

450

380

700

Glass

400

500

400

420

400

Bruichladdich 10 Port Charlotte 400

Laphroaig 10
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Blended Whisky
Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s 12

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
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400

420

Glass
350
420
350

700

6,000
5,500
6,000

8.000

Bottle
5,500
6,000

5,500

Bottle
4,000
5,500
4,000

8,000

Bottle
4,500
6,000
4,500
5,000
4,500
4,500
4,000

4,500

Bottle
4,000
5,000
4,500

9,000



American Whisky
Few Rye Whisky

Four Rose Small Batch
Maker's Mark 46

Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Bourbon
Woodford Rye
Michter’s Bourbon

Michter's Rye

Gin

Botanist

Bobby’s

Edinburgh Classic

Sake Gin Original
Sakurao Original
Sakurao Summer
Sakurao Limited
Tanqueray No.10

Ki No Bi

Kikka 43

Kikka #&{E

TR

The Taste of Taiwan 002
Bt

The Taste of Taiwan 003
Souler Gin

The Taste of Taiwan 020
About Gin

The Taste of Taiwan 021
1N

Tobermory

Le Gin

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. Minimum consumption $800+10%, corkage fee $1,500/bottle.
DAE RSB Z0 55 il — RIS 2 0 AR $800+10% » BHIUEE $1,500/H ©

Glass

500

420

400

400

420

420

450

450

Glass

420

420

400

400

400

420

450

420

420

450

450

420

500

500

450

500

420

420

Bottle

7000
5000
4,500
5.000
5.500
5,500
5,500

5,500

Bottle

4,500
4,500
4,000
4,200
4,000
5,000
5,500
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,500
5,000

5,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

4,500

4,500

Nouaison

Stin

Shin-on

Monkey 47
Martin Miller

No.3

Nozawa GIn
Nozawa Classic Dry Gin
Nozawa Iwai Gin
Nozawa Shiso GIn
Roku Gin

Ransom Old Tom

Rum

Bacardi 8
Cihuatan Indigo

Cihuatan Cinabrio

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

William Hinton Natural Rum

William Hinton 3

Zacapa

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Tepozan Blanco

Tepozan Reposado

B 1 B B > R RS G 0 BRI

Drink responsibility. Don't drink and drive.
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420
500
400
500
400
400
420
420
420
420
400

420

Glass

380
380
400
380
350
380

380

Glass

420
450
500
1,000
420

450

4,500
5,000
4,500
5,000
4,000
4,000
5.500
5,000
5,000
5000
4,000

4,500

Bottle

4,000
4,200
4,500
4,500
4,000
4,200

4,500

Bottle

4,500
5,000
6,000
13,000
4,500

5,000

EE2411015



White Wine Glass
Santa Helena Siglo de Oro 300
Chardonnay 2023

E & : Central Valley, Chile
E%ER7& | Chardonnay
7 S S O 3= V=

Henri Bourgeois Petit Bourgeois
Sauvignon Blanc 2021

E [& : Loire Valley, France
B&7E | Sauvignon Blanc
B R IEE N BABX

SCHLOSS VOLLRADS SOMMER
RIESLING QBA (DRY) 2022

Z & : Rheingau, Germany
E&mTE | Riesling
B bk EE - B E

Gulfi Valcanzjria

Z & Sicilia, Italy

%% 77& : 60% Chardonnay &
40% Carricante

B kAR B BCR

Champagne &
Sparking Wine Glass

Ruffino PROSECCO DOC 300

Z & Veneto, ltaly
E%E 77 | Glera
B BRKE R BEAK

Ernest Rapeneau Blanc de
Blancs NV

Z & :Champagne, France
E%E7& | Chardonnay
B BRI  KE B

EAST END B

Bottle

1.500

1,800

2,100

2,500

Bottle

2,500

5,000

Red Wine Glass
Santa Helena Siglo de Oro 300
Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

E (& Central Valley, Chile

%% %& : Cabernet Sauvignon &
Syrah

B Bk BB ATE ~ B

Italy Vinanti Suadente
Nero d’Avola D.O.C Sicilia
E & Sicilia, Italy

B%E %%  Nerod'Avola

I Bk REBH - BE B

Ironstone Pinot Noir

=3 & : California, USA
B)E & | Pinot Noir & Sarah
B KIEETE EE

Clarendelle Bordeaux Rouge
AOC 2016

E & : Bordeaux, France

EE & | Merlo & Cabernet Franc &
Cabernet Sauvignon

B bk REESE  RIENE KE

Gulfi Nerojbleo

Z & Sicilia, Italy

%5 7%E . Nerod'Avola

B OBRATEKE - BEHE - B

Sake

— IR 350

HRAMSEE B DxE

Bk K TR

TEARFE 1 50%

= & ES (1EEREEME)

B Bk ARIENE ~ BTE~ #ER
IKEME ~ KEL S TEE
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Bottle

1.500

1,700

1800

2,500

3,200

3,000



EAST END B

Mocktail

Spice Ginger Ale
EENETEEH

ERIGE IS EHSE

Spicy Honey s Lime s Ginger Beer

Normandy Spritzer
HEERBHER

RE FER ) ®UB  BURK

Fruits Rouges / Apple s Soda s Rose Water

Frozen Riesling
FAREAR
BAREZN BE / HG/ ZEKR B

Alcohol-Free Chardonnay s Grape /
Citrust / Elder Flower s Crushed Ice

Non alc Guava Fermented Juice
BB E

EEEL ) MATARSRAT O E L8R
Guava Fermented Juice s Pink Pepper &
Pink Guava Espuma

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. Minimum consumption $800+10%, corkage fee $1,500/bottle.

350

380

380

380

Beer

Taiwan Beer Gold Label
BIEEHRIEE 330ml

Tribute Ale
E0fE 500ml

Proper Job
XZIPA 500ml

Hicks
KRz 500ml

Erdinger White

TEES T A8/ NEEMEE 330ml

SAPPORO
IR TR 2 RIH&EH 500ml

Inedit Damm Beer
PRI £ EMEE 750ml

M B BES NN —mR RS E S A1{EH$800+10% @ BE#RES1,500/H°

BRAFE  KREFNDERAE

Drink responsibility, Don’t drink and drive.
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200

250

280

280

250

300

800

EE250919
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